
19417 63R LLC 206.679.0028 19417 63rd Ave london@creaseattle.com Ben London
2 BRND LLC 360.403.8432 19130 59th Dr. brent@globalmachineworks.com Brent Barker Global Machine Works 
3D Composites LLC 425.971.3139 5917 195th St. NE #8 kim@pro3dcomposites.com Kim Gustafson 3D Printing
59th Corp Hangar Association 360.474.1333  chopper@nwlink.com Mike King Hangar
76 Gas and Carwash 253.347.3850  5200 172nd StNE kamalsinghgrewal@hotmail.com Sunny Goutam LLC Market/Gas Station/Car Wash
Abbatare 360.474.1993 18008 59th Dr abbatare2@gmail.com Hans von der Hofen Navy Hangar
Aeroform, Inc 360.403.1919 19421 59th Dr. dave@aeroforminc.com Sandy Hallmark or Dave Aircraft Supply Store
Aeronautical Testing SVC. 360.435.8859 18820 59th Dr. ginny@aerotestsvc.com Ginny Aircraft Design, Testing, Certification
Aircore Aviation 360.815.2512 17904 59th Dr. jim@aircoreav.com Jim  Scott Aircraft Maintenance
Airlift Northwest 360.435.2102 17609 50th Dr. alnw@airliftnw.org Hans Vonderhoven Medical Airlift
Alliance Coatings Inc. 360.572.0814 19010 61st Ave NE #4 brian@alliancecoatings.com Brian McKune Aerospace Paint and Coatings
American Patio Covers Plus 360.658.7281 5916 195th St NE americanpatiocovers.com General Contractor
Ameriflight 503.837.8564 jchavez@ameriflight.com Jen Medical Airlift
Arcana Precision Machining 360.435.2600 17928 59th Dr. eric.v@arcanapm.com Eric Vanwerven Machine Shop
Arlington Airpark Partners 360.474.1993 18008 59th Dr abbatare2@gmail.com Hans von der Hofen Commercial Hangars
Arlington Airport Condo Assoc 360.435.5008 Andre Krivinski Condo Hangars
Arlington Associates 425.343.6895 18530 59th Ave NE jwabuhl@gmail.com Jake Abuhl Tenant
Arlington Community Food Bank 360.435.1631 19118 63rd Ave NE arlingtonfoodbank.org Food Bank
Arlington Flight Services (AFS) 360.435.5700 18810 59th Dr NE business@arlingtonflightservices Molly or Kevin Duncan FBO - flight school
Arlington Fly-In 360.435.5857 4700 188th St. barbara.tolbert@gmail.com Barb Tolbert Fly-In
Arlington Hangar Rentals, LLC 206.683.3165 PO Box 447 ahangar@frontier.com Erica Nomi Hangar
Arlington Kickboxing Academy 425.232.4554 5919 195th St. NE #2 landonshow@hotmail.com Landon Showater Gym
Arlington School District 360.618.6203 315 N French St. sidlogan@asd.wednet.edu Sid Logan Bus Barn
Arlington Sport Aviation Park 425.893.9596 4700 188th St. bruce.angell@arlingtonflyin.org Bruce Angell Light Sport Aviation
Audio Tint Force Inc. 425.319.7156 5919 195th St. NE #4 audiotintforce@gmail.com Aaron Cook Window Tint/Window Replacement/etc
Aviation Covers Inc. 360.435.0342 18712 59th Dr. joang@aviationcovers.com Joan Wilsco Aircraft Covers
Barbara Weston 425.238.0607 24005 13th Ave NE frolicn1@msn.com Barbara Johnson Tenant
BCB Enterprises LLC 360.435.1047 19220 62nd Ave bcbdave@aol.com Dave Machine Shop
Bowman 360.435.5005 20325 71st Ave Suit D carol@bowmandispensers.com Carol Dispensary
Burke Electric 425.644.0351 Tim Harper Electrical
Buzz Inn 425.337.1234 5200 172nd St NE arlington@buzzinnsteakhouse.com Restaurant
Cannon Avionics & Aircraft 360.435.0900 17725 48th NE A & B cannonav@frontier.com Jim Avionics and Aircraft  Maintenance
Carrera Hangars 425.418.3923 17912 59th Dr NE kim@carrerahangars.com Kim Hangar
Castle & Cooke Aviation 253.329.7784 18826 59th Dr NE dwilliams@castlecooke.com Dean Williams Self Serve Fuel
Checksum LLC 360.435.5510 6125 195th St. NE #5 john.vannewkirk@checksum.com John Van Newkirk Mfg Automated Test Equipment
CMR LLC 425.244.2373 5917 195th  St. Ne #2 recyclewithcmr.com Tom Hoerner Recycling Center
Compressed Air Systems LLC 425.328.0723 19009 61st Ave NE #5 ed@compressedair-systems.com Ed Graf Air Compressor Sales & Service
Contech 360.435.2181 6523 188th St. NE kjones@conteches.com Kathy Jones Pipe Supplier
Copart 206.789.2783 16701 51st Ave NE kathryne.evans@copart.com Katheryn Evans Auto Auction
Country Green Turf Farm 360.507.1473 16821 51st Ave NE info@countrygreen.net Turf Farm
Crown Distributing 425.422.4158 17117 59th Ave NE jeffweewie@crowndistributing.com Jeff Weewie Distribution Service
CTK Stilly Valley 18931 59th Ave NE #2 ctksv.net Christian Church
Cuz Concrete 360.435.5531 19604 67th Ave NE kelli@cuzconcrete.com Kelli Concrete Mfg and Sales 
DB Industries LLC dba Hard Parts LLC 425.760.9092 19114 61st Ave NE #3 David Benjamin  
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Deep See Products 360.435.6696 18935 59th Ave NE connie@stohlquist.com Connie Holton Diving Equipment
Diamond Concrete Products 360.435.6151 19405 63rd Ave diamondconcreteproducts@gmail.com Angie Precast Stairs
DKS Incorporated 360.474..1333 18914 59th Dr. Unit A dks.incorp@frontier.com Tori King General Contractor
Ellie's at the Airport 360.435.4777 18218 59th Ave NE Restaurant
Emerald Industrial 360.201.8024 19117 63rd Ave NE office@emeraldindustrial.com Shibuku Warehouse
Erection Company 360.403.7779 17405 51st Ave accounting@tec-7.com Gayl Spilman Steel Erectors
Evergreen Soaring 206.525.2337 www.evergreensoaring.org Glider Training
Excell Aerofab, LLC 360.403.8994 19222 62nd Ave sheryl@excellaerofab.com Sheryl Hoye Machine Shop
Fire Station #47 360.403.3600 6231 188th St. firedepartment@arlingtonwa.gov Stephanie Shook Fire Dept
Fliteline Condo Assc 425.868.5647 Condo Hangars
General Storefronts Inc. 360.474.8410 18931 59th Ave #4 jessica@genstorefront.com Jessica Building Design Company
GlasAir 360.435.8533 18530 59th Dr NE glasairaviation.com Aircraft Sales
Global Machine Works 360.403.8432 6015 192nd St NE brent@globalmachineworks.com Brent Barker Machine Shop
Gold Aero 360.658.9700 18914 59th Dr. Unit A goflyga@gmail.com Brad Goldman Flying Services
Haggen Inc. 5917 195th St. NE Suite #5 Derrick Anderson Westar 
Hayford Hangars 425.334.4363 Lynn Hayford Hangars
Helping Hands 360.435.2214 18722 59th Ave NE arlingtonhelpinghands.org Thrift Store
Human Performance in Ind. 360.435.8989 19007 61st Ave NE #5 Bill Moynihan Physical Therapist
IDI Distributors 360.965.4001 5950 192nd St NE idi-insulation.com Insulation Materials Store
IFH Group West LLC 309.716.6755 17301 51st Ave NE jkingjr@ifhgroup.com Jim King Jr. Manufacturer
Imperial Caskets Inc. 360.403.3132 19011 62nd Ave NE #3 gropchan@imperialevergreen.com Gordon Ropchan  Burial Caskets
Infinity Fabrication Inc. 360.435.7460 19225 62nd Ave NE prowsegroup.com Rick Roeber Machine Shop
Innovative Foundation Solutions LLC 425.258.4922 19007 61st Ave NE completefoundationrepairsolutions.com Primitiva Keeler Foundation Repair
JB Sandblasters Inc. 425.422.7680 6105 192nd St NE #1 zach@thermotechcoatings.com Zach Brown Sandblasting Service
Kelly Carman dba ATA Martial Arts 425.750.9518 19111 61st Ave Ne #1 arlingtonkarate@gmail.com Kelly Carman Gym
Kent Manuacturing Company 5919 195th St. NE #1 Kent W. Johnson Machine Shop
Kitplanes Northwest 360.403.0679 17620 51st Ave NE brian@kitplanesnorthwest.com Brian Kitplanes
KLM Custom Sash LLC 360.403.7400 19011 62nd Ave NE #1 info@klmmillwork.com Kurt Miller Millwork Shop
KVA Electric 360.435.5700 kevin@arlingtonflight services.com Kevin Duncan Hangars
Leta's Top Shop 360.435.3067 19111 61st St Ave NE letastopshop.com Boat Cover Supplier
Liming & Ruipin Zhang 425.802.5985 13908236496zhang@gmail.com Liming Zhang Tenant
Mackenzie Castings 360.435.5530 19430 63rd Ave NE maccast1@frontier.com Mr. Cooper Manufacturer
Metal Motion Inc. 360.403.7330 190036 59th Dr. NE lgimmer@metalmotion.com Lake Machine Shop
Midnite Solar Inc. 360.403.7207 19210 62nd Ave Ne robin@misnitesolar.com Robin Gudgel Manufacturer
Mission Aviation Training Academy 360.435.8179 19002 59th Dr NE info@mata-usa.org Stacy flight school
Morgan Aircraft 360.435.9755 17713 48th Dr. conniep@morganaircraftltd.com Connie Aircraft Restoration
Morgan Branch CNC 360.435.7170 19011 62nd Ave NE guyk@frontier.com Guy Kinkead Machine Shop
Moss Bay 425.827.6588 russ@mossbayco.com Russ Keyes Hangars
Motivational Interviewing Recovery 425.212.0936 18722 59th Ave NE Café - Training Center
North County Upholstery 360.435.5882 17609 51st Ave Ne Ste C Aircraft Uphostery
North Sound Kettlebell and Conditioning 425.218.2921 3405 172nd St NE northsoundkettlebell@gmail.com Aaron Ransford Personal Training
North Sound Motorsports 360.386.8855 19010 61st Ave NE #1 Car Dealer
Northend Aviation Homeport 360.435.1549 16720 Smokey Point BLVD Greg Sykes Condo Hangars
Northwest Lightsport 206.713.9007 4700 188th St. Mark Martin Light Sport Aviation
NW Custom Aircraft Hangars 425.418.3680 19321 59th Ave NE nwaircrafthangars.com Duane Wilcoxon Hangar Condos
Octane Toy Box UTV Powersports 4 X 4 425.505.3573 19010 61st Ave NE #2 octanetoybox.com Motor Vehicle Dealer
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Pacific Propane 425.530.6671 18008 59th Dr NE unit 104 pacificpropanellc.com Propane Supplier
Para-Phernalia 360.435.7220 19018 59th Dr. office@softyparachutes.com Dan or Holly Tarasievich Parachutes
PB Associates LLC 425.493.1707 cmuir-clinton@cascade-aviation.com Cheryl Muir-Clinton Tenant
Pearson Millwork Inc. 360.435.9516 19311 59th Ave kirsten@pearsonmillwork.com Kirsten Engrahm Mill Work/Cabinets
Penway Ltd. 360.435.6445 17415 51st Ave NE Unit C info@penway.com John Print Shop
People Systems Inc. 360.435.6994 18933 59th Ave Ne #103 Cathy Cottingham vocational rehab
Perpetual Balance 888.339.9009 19012 61st Ave #3 mark@perpetualbalance.comcastbiz.net Mark Auto Machine Shop
Peterson Bros Drywall Inc. 360.658.2566 19010 61st Ave NE #3 Darryl Peterson  
Petrocard - Pacific Pride 253.852.7801 19020 63rd Ave customerservice@petrocard.com Commercial Gas Station
Pettit International 360.435.9577 18640 59th Dr. NE Tenant
Pichuck Fitness LLC 206.920.4102 6105 192nd St Ne #2 info@pilchuckcrossfit.com Kim Anderson or Kate Zamzow Athletic Club
Pillow Pack LLC 425.388.5683 18931 59th Ave NE #2 ron@pillowpackLLC Ronald L. Love  
Point to Point 425.530.5518 17708 49th Dr. NE contact@point2pointair.com Jeanne Howe Charter Service
Powder FAB 360.435.0793 19224 62nd Ave john@powder-FAB.com John Mathews powder coating
PRCBD 360.548.3965 5200 172nd St. info@prcbd.com Retail Pot Shop and Glassware Store
QR Industries 360.435.2840 19109 63rd Ave terryo@qrindustries.comcastbiz.net Terry machine shop/metal fabrication
Quality Inn 360.403.7222 5200 172nd St. Bldg E bsinghloans@gmail.com Hotel
Rain for Rent 360.403.3091 19430 59th Ave mslater@rainforrent.com Moriah Slater Equipment Rental Agency
Reece Aggregates and Recycling 360.403.7520 5802 Cemetary Road evsg@reece-construction.com Trucking/Earth Moving
RTI Manufacturing 360.435.9092 19010 66th Ave 3B rtimfg.com Machine Shop
Saje Properties 360.403.0208 6213 192nd St. NE bill@mystiquefurniture.com Bll Carney 
San Juan Aviation 360.435.3032 19200 59th Ave E sanjuanaviation@gmail.com Scenic and Charter Flights
San Juan Salsa Company 360.435.2100 5919 195th St. sanjuansalsa@hotmail.com Sandy Albright Salsa Manufacturer
School Bus Barn 360.435.2156 .1 19124 63rd Ave pklein@asd.wednet.edu Peggy Klein school bus barn
Seahorse Boats 425.501.3595 19321 63rd Ave vardylinda@gmail.com Tim Vardy 
Setzham Investment Co. 208.448.0400 bruce@stoddardintl.com Bruce Hamilton Tenant
Shannon Heights Heating 360.435.7359 18933 59th Ave NE #107 shannonheightsheating@gmail.com HVAC contractor
Skye Aero 425.789.8145 A&P mechanic kuzitrin@gmail.com Charlie Longley aircraft maintenance
SouthWind Hangar Condos 425.418.4299 Neal Karman Hangar Condos
Stilliguamish Athletic Club 360.435.9404 4417 172nd St. sacfitlife@aol.com Carla Gastineau Athletic Club
Stilly Valley Geneology Assn 360.547.9562 6111 188th Pl NE info@stillygen.org Ruth Geneology Association
Stoddard International 360.435.6455 18781 58th Ave NE taldrich@stoddardintl.com Tarra Aldrich Manufacturer
Superior Powder Coating Inc. 360.386.7150 19227 62nd Ave NE scott@superior-powder.com Scott James powder coating
Talon MFG Inc. 360.403.8910 17617 49TH Dr. talon@talonm.com Talon Unruh machining of aluminum and steel parts
The Point Church 360.435.1616 Mike Zachman Church Office
Things with Wings LLC 360.708.6645 19212 59th Dr. #3 terry.burch2@gmail.com Terry Burch aircraft maintenance
Top Secret Customs and Restorations 360.651.2540 18935 59th Ave NE topsecretcustoms.com Auto Restoration Service
Topcub Aircraft 401.209.4756 17922 59th Dr. NE info@topcubaircraft.com Aircraft Manufacturer and Maintenance
Trager USA / Icicle Creek 360.403.0300 18931 59th Ave NE #2 Manufacturer
Twin Commander Aircraft Corp 360.403.0258 18933 59th Ave NE #115 gpence@twincommander.com Geoffry Pence Insurance
United Contact Lenses 425.743.7343 19111 61st Ave NE #5 neal@unitedcontactlense.com Neal Cook Contact Lenses Supplier
Universal Aerospace Co Inc. 360.435.9577 18640 59th Dr. NE ap@universalaerospace.com Talithat Bagtas Aerospace Company
Unlimited Mechanical Inc. 360.657.2182 19221 63rd Ave NE #2 HVAC contractor
Viking Construction 425.827.6588 Janet Williams Hangars
Westar Medical Products 360.435.8900 18930 59th Ave NE Medical Products
Westar Properties NW LLC 360.435.8581 18933 59th Ave NE #102 info@westar prop.com Larry Dunn Property Management
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Weston High School 360.618.6340 4407 172nd St. lorcutt@asd.wednet.rdu Leanne Orcutt alternative school
Wild Blue Aviation 425.876.0865 18228 59th Dr. flywba@gmail.com Jerry Painter FBO - flight school
Winchelsea 2000 LLC 206.726.3297 Gayle Bushnell 
Wrangell Electronics 18820 59th Dr. NE Aircraft Supply Store
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